RATE OF RETURN 18.27 %

2,729,211 3,499,792 10,051,636

- Yo - % 8.90 %

39

Exhibit “C”

Schedule of Interest In Tax Expense Calculation Sewer
Test Year: 6/30/2007.6/30/2008 EL 6/30/2009
Company: Lake Utility Services, Inc.
Docket No.: 070693-WS

Line
No -

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Net Utility Operating lnwme
Add Income Tax Expense Per Books

Subtotal
Less Interest Charges

Taxable l n " e  Per Books

Schedule M Adjustments
Permanent Dfierences

Timing Dfierences

Total Schedule M Adjustments

Taxable lnwme Before State Taxes
Less State lnwme Tax Exemption

State Taxable lnwme

State lnwme Tax (5 5% of Line 18)
Limned by NOL

Current State lnwme Taxes

Federal Taxable lnwme (Line 18 - Line 23)
Federal Income Tax Rate

Federal lnwme Taxes (Line 25 x Line 26)
Less Investment Tax Credit Realized

This Year

Current Federal Inc Taxes (Line 28 - Line 30)

Summary
Current State lnwme Taxes (Line 243
Current Federal lnwme Taxes (Line 32)

Total Current Income Tax Expense Sewer

Test Year Adjusted
6/3W2W7 Adjustments Test Year Adjustments

$ 421,941 $ (443,066) $ (21,125)

Florida Public Service Commission
Schedule: C-2 REWSED
page 2 of 2
Preparer: John Hoy

Intermediate Yr
6/30/2008

Test Year
Adjustments 6/30/2009

$ (21.125) $ 969.146 $ 894.164
29.228 (104,971) (75.743) (75.743) 353.238 277,495

451,169 (548.037) (96.868) (96,868) 1,268,527 1,171.659
136,560 (32.144) 104.416 104.416 329.815 434.231

314.609 (515.893) (201.284) (201.284) 938.712 737.428

(58.934) 58.934
36.627 (91,627) (55.000) (55.000) (55,000)

(22.307) (32.693) (55.000) (55.000) (55.000)

314.609 (515.893) (201.284) (201.284) 938,712 737.428

314.609 (51 5.893) (201.284)

17.303 (28.374) (11,071)

(201.284) 938.712 737.428

(1 1.071) 51,630 40,559

17.303 (28.374) (11.071) (11.071) 51.630 40,559

297.306 (487.51 9) (190.213) (1 90.213) 887.082 696.869
034 034 034 034 034 034

101,084 (165.756) (64,672) (64.672) 301,608 236,936

101,084 (165.756) (64.672) (64.672) 301,608 236,936

17.303 (28,374) (11,071) (11.071) 51.630 40.559
101,084 (165.756) (64.672) (64.672) 301.608 236.936

$ 118.387 $ (194.130) $ (75,743) 5 - $  (75.743) $ 353,238 $ 277.495

74

Schedule of Interest In Tax Expense Calculation Sewer
Test Year: 6/30/2007
Company: Lake Utility Services, Inc.
Docket No.: 070693-WS

Line
No. -

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Net Utility Operating Income
Add Income Tax Expense Per Books

Subtotal
Less Interest Charges

Taxable Income Per Books

Schedule M Adjustments
Permanent Differences
Timing Drfferences

Total Schedule M Adjustments

Taxable Income Before State Taxes
Less State lnwme Tax Exemption

State Taxable lnwme

State lnwme Tax (5 5% of Line 18)
Limited by NOL

Current State lnwme Taxes

Federal Taxable lnwme (Line 15 - Line 22)
Federal lnwme Tax Rate

Federal lnmme Taxes (Line 25 x Line 26)
Less Investment Tax Credit Realized

This Year

Current Federal Inc Taxes (Line 28 -Line 30)

Summary
Current State lnwme Taxes (Line 243
Current Federal lnwme Taxes (Line 32)

Total Current Income Tax Expense Sewer

Test Year
6/30/2007 Adjustments

Florida Publice Service Commission
Schedule C-2 (Interim) RMSED
page 2 of 2
Preparer John Hoy

Adjusted Adjust
Test Year for Increase Water

16 421,941 $ (443.066) $ (21.125) $ 775.767 $ 754,642
29.228 (104,971) $ (75.743) 296.559 220,816

451,169 (548.037) (96,868) 1,072,326 975.458
136.560 (32,144) 104,416 284,233 388.649

314,609 (51 5,893) (201.284) 788,093 586,809

(58.934) 58.934
36.627 (91.627) (55.000) 55.000

(22,307) (32.693) (55,000) 55.000

314,609 (515.893) (201,284) 788,093 586.809

314.W (515,893) (201.284) 788,093 586.809

17.303 (28,374) (11.071) 43.345 32.274

17.303 (28.374) (11.071) 43.345 32,274

297,306 (487.519) (190.213) 744.748 554.535
034 034 034 034 034

101.084 (165,756) (64,672) 253,214 188.542

101.084 (165.756) (64.672) 253.214 188.542

17,303 (28.374) (11.071) 43,345 32.274
101.084 (165,756) (64,672) 253,214 188,542

$ 118.387 $ (194.130) $ (75,743) $ 296.559 $ 220,816

186

Schedule of Wastewater Net Operating Income Florida Public Service Commission

Company: Lake Utility Services, Inc.
Docket No.: 070693-WS
Schedule Years Ended: Historical 06/30/07, Projected 6/30/08 8 6/30/09
Interim [ ] Final [XI
Historic M or Projected [ X ]

Schedule: B-2 REVISED
Page I of 1
Preparer: John Hoy

Explanation: Provide the calculation of net operating income for the test year. If amortization (Line 4) is related to  any amount other than an acquisition adjustment, submit an additional
schedule showing a description and calculation of charge.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Historical Base Year 6/30/07 Intermediate Year 6/30/08 Proiected Test Year 6/30/09

Adjusted Adjusted

Line Balance Test Year Adjusted Intermediate Projected Supporting
- No. Description Per Books Adjustments Test Year Adjustments Year Adjustments Year Schedule(s)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
I1
12
13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

OPERATING REVENUES

Operation 8 Maintenance

Depreciation, net of  ClAC A m o k

Amortization

Taxes Other Than Income

Provision for Income Taxes

OPERATING EXPENSES

NET OPERATING INCOME

RATE BASE

RATE OF RETURN

14,337 (A) 885,153 885,153 1,876,609 2,761,762 870.816

329.951 298,499 (B) 628,450 85.905 714,355 156,570 870,925

89.696 104,486 (C) 194,182 (36.599) 157.583 196,474 354.057

0

159,389 (D) 159,389 4,551 163,940 201.181 365.121

29,228 (104,971) (E) (75,743) (75.743) 353,238 277,495

448,875 457,403 906.278 53,857 960,135 907,463 1,867,598

421,941 (443,066) (21,125) (53,857) (74.982) 969,146 894,164

2,308,991

18.27 %

2,729,211 3.499.792 10,051,638

8.90 Yo

B 4 ,  E 3

8-6. 8-3

8-14, 8-3

83

8-15. 8-3

C-1. 8-3

39

Exhibit “D”

Accumulated Deferred Income Taxes -Summary
Test Year 613012007
Company: Lake Utility Services, Inc.
Docket No.: 070693-WS

Historic m Projected [ 1

Explanation: For each of the accumulated deferred tax accounts provide a summary of the ending balances as reporte
be shown.

,n pages 2

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: C-6 REVISED
Page 1 of 3
Preparer: John Hoy

3 of this schedule. The same annual balances ! )uld

Account No. 190.1011 12011 Account No. 190.1012 12012 Net Deferred Income Taxes Line